
Württ. ADAC E-Kids Cup im Trialsport
Meisterschaftsstand

30. März 2025
Nach 1 von 6 Wertungsläufen
0 von einem Streichergebnis berücksichtigt

Klasse 1 Könner

MSC
 "F

alk
e" 

Wild
be

rg-
Su

lz 
e.V

.

30.
03.

202
5

AMC B
ibe

rac
h e

.V.

04.
05.

202
5

AMC S
ala

ch
 e.

V.

11.
05.

202
5

MSC
 Sc

ha
tth

au
se

n e
.V. im

 DMV un
d B

DR

25.
05.

202
5

MSC
 Sc

ho
rnd

orf
 e.

V.

28.
06.

202
5

MSC
 Fr

ick
en

ha
us

en
 e.

V.

26.
07.

202
5

Pos Nr Name/Verein Marke 1 2 3 4 5 6 Str. Gesamt
1 102 AMRHEIN Nick Oset 100 0 100

GER MSC Schatthausen e.V. im DMV und BDR
2 101 SCHUNTER Hannes Oset 85 0 85

GER AMC Salach e.V.
3 103 GERNER Emir Ataman Beta 70 0 70

GER AMC Salach e.V.
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Pos Nr Name/Verein Marke 1 2 3 4 5 6 Str. Gesamt
1 208 DIERINGER Theo TRRS 100 0 100

GER Motorrad-Club Baden-Baden e.V. im ADAC
2 205 DRAINAS Constantin TRRS 85 0 85

GER MSC Schatthausen e.V. im DMV und BDR
3 202 HOFFNER Elias Oset 70 0 70

GER MSC Schatthausen e.V. im DMV und BDR
4 206 BECK Adam TRRS 60 0 60

GER RMSC Ölbronn e.V.
5 210 LEVACHER Finn Oset 55 0 55

GER MSC "Falke" Wildberg-Sulz e.V.
6 203 GUHL Simon Boost Mark Zero 50 0 50

GER MSC Frickenhausen e.V.
7 209 SOARES Oscar Oset 45 0 45

GER MSC "Falke" Wildberg-Sulz e.V.
8 201 HAUSAUER Jaron Oset 40 0 40

GER MSC Schatthausen e.V. im DMV und BDR
9 207 BECK Jadon Oset 35 0 35

GER RMSC Ölbronn e.V.
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Pos Nr Name/Verein Marke 1 2 3 4 5 6 Str. Gesamt
1 305 KLEINEMEIER Leonard Oset 100 0 100

GER MSC Schatthausen e.V. im DMV und BDR
2 308 GÜNTHNER Felix Beta 85 0 85

GER MSC "Falke" Wildberg-Sulz e.V.
3 303 BAKI Elyas Oset 70 0 70

GER MSC Marbach e.V.
4 307 KAUFMANN Mia Oset 60 0 60

GER MSC "Falke" Wildberg-Sulz e.V.
5 301 SCHUNTER Matti Oset 55 0 55

GER AMC Salach e.V.
6 309 DIERINGER Lena Oset 50 0 50

GER Motorrad-Club Baden-Baden e.V. im ADAC
7 302 HOFFNER Pauline Oset 45 0 45

GER MSC Schatthausen e.V. im DMV und BDR
8 306 SCHITTENHELM Robyn Oset 40 0 40

GER MSC "Falke" Wildberg-Sulz e.V.
9 304 MÜLLER Luzie Oset 35 0 35

GER MSC "Falke" Wildberg-Sulz e.V.
10 315 SCHITTENHELM Lisa Oset 30 0 30

GER MSC "Falke" Wildberg-Sulz e.V.
11 314 WERZ Marie Oset 25 0 25

GER MSC Frickenhausen e.V.
12 310 BADER Laurin Mecatecno 0 0 0

GER AMC Salach e.V.
12 311 BADER Marcel Mecatecno 0 0 0

GER AMC Salach e.V.
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